
Digi-Tel Sanitary Remote Mount Thermometers
4.5 inch display, battery or loop powered

Optional 316SS pointed 
.250" diameter probe

SD4RC (loop powered)

[64.26mm]
2.530"

CABLE

[27.81mm]
1.095"

[130.18mm]
5.125"

[73.40mm]
2.890"

[104.01mm]
4.095"

[140.21mm]
5.520"

M12 CONNECTOR

SD4RB (battery powered)

[64.26mm]
2.530"

CABLE

[27.81mm]
1.095"

[130.18mm]
5.125"

[73.40mm]
2.890"

[78.61mm]
3.095"

[140.21mm]
5.520"

CABLE

PROBE
LENGTH

DIAMETER
FLANGE

2.400"
[60.96mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

CABLE

PROBE
LENGTH

DIAMETER
FLANGE

2.400"
[60.96mm]

.250"
[6.35mm]

Standard 316SS blunt 
.250" diameter probe


